Sr

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Fund wise fee detail for the session 2022-23 of M.A.

Course Type M.A.l

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Sub Head

Admission Fee

Alumni Fee/Fund

Amalagamated Fund (AF)

Building Fund

Dilapitation Fund

Electricity Fund

EVS Fund

Health Fund

House Exam Fund

ID Card

Library Security

Magazine Fund

Migration Fee

NSS Fee

RK Fund

Red Cross Fund

Student Aid Fund (SAF)

Student Union Fund (SUF)

n

ee

=
o

11

120

=
o

=
&)

N
o

1000

[y
(o)

N
o

T

Detailed Justification/Bifurcation



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Fund wise fee detail for the session 2022-23 of M.A.

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Tution Fee

Continuation Fee

University Development
Fund

University Establishment
Charges

Exam Fee

Holiday Home Fee

Registration Fee

Sports Fee

Youth Wellfare Fund
(YWF)

Any Additional Fee/Fund,
If any (as per Affiliating
University/Govt Norms)

Eligibility Fees (wherever
applicable, as per
University Norms)

Total

IN
N

T

0

=
a

0

0]
o

0

300

120

:

[
o

T

3520




Sr

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Fund wise fee detail for the session 2022-23 of M.A.

Course Type M.A. Il

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Sub Head

T

ee

Admission Fee

Alumni Fee/Fund

i

Amalagamated Fund (AF) 204

Building Fund 20

Dilapitation Fund

i

Electricity Fund 120

EVS Fund

Health Fund

[y
o

House Exam Fund

[ay
a1

ID Card

N
o

Library Security

Magazine Fund

[y
(o)

Migration Fee

NSS Fee

N
o

RK Fund

~
o

[o]
o

T

Red Cross Fund

Detailed Justification/Bifurcation



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Fund wise fee detail for the session 2022-23 of M.A.

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Master of Arts (M.A.)-
Sanskrit

Student Aid Fund (SAF)

Student Union Fund (SUF)

Tution Fee

Continuation Fee

University Development
Fund

University Establishment
Charges

Exam Fee

Holiday Home Fee

Registration Fee

Sports Fee

Youth Wellfare Fund
(YWF)

Any Additional Fee/Fund,
If any (as per Affiliating
University/Govt Norms)

Eligibility Fees (wherever
applicable, as per
University Norms)

Total

5

i

5

420

=
o
o

1

800

i

[y
N
o

:

Al
o

T

2310




