Sr No.	Course Type M.A.I	Sub Head	Fee	Detailed Justification/Bifurcation
1	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Admission Fee	10	
2	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Alumni Fee/Fund	0	
3	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Amalagamated Fund (AF)	204	
4	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Building Fund	20	
5	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Dilapitation Fund	5	
6	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Electricity Fund	120	
7	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	EVS Fund	0	
8	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Health Fund	10	
9	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	House Exam Fund	15	
10	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	ID Card	20	
11	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Library Security	1000	
12	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Magazine Fund	16	
13	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Migration Fee	0	
14	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	NSS Fee	20	
15	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	RK Fund	70	
16	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Red Cross Fund	80	
17	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Student Aid Fund (SAF)	5	
18	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Student Union Fund (SUF)	5	

19	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Tution Fee	420
20	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Continuation Fee	0
21	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	University Development Fund	150
22	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	University Establishment Charges	0
23	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Exam Fee	800
24	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Holiday Home Fee	20
25	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Registration Fee	300
26	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Sports Fee	120
27	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Youth Wellfare Fund (YWF)	60
28	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Any Additional Fee/Fund, If any (as per Affiliating University/Govt Norms)	50
29	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Eligibility Fees (wherever applicable, as per University Norms)	0
		Total	3520

Sr No.	Course Type M.A. II	Sub Head	Fee	Detailed Justification/Bifurcation
1	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Admission Fee	0	
2	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Alumni Fee/Fund	0	
3	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Amalagamated Fund (AF)	204	
4	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Building Fund	20	
5	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Dilapitation Fund	5	
6	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Electricity Fund	120	
7	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	EVS Fund	0	
8	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Health Fund	10	
9	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	House Exam Fund	15	
10	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	ID Card	20	
11	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Library Security	0	
12	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Magazine Fund	16	
13	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Migration Fee	0	
14	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	NSS Fee	20	
15	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	RK Fund	70	
16	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Red Cross Fund	80	

17	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Student Aid Fund (SAF)	5	
18	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Student Union Fund (SUF)	5	
19	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Tution Fee	420	
20	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Continuation Fee	100	
21	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	University Development Fund	150	
22	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	University Establishment Charges	0	
23	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Exam Fee	800	
24	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Holiday Home Fee	20	
25	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Registration Fee	0	
26	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Sports Fee	120	
27	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Youth Wellfare Fund (YWF)	60	
28	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Any Additional Fee/Fund, If any (as per Affiliating University/Govt Norms)	50	
29	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Sanskrit	Eligibility Fees (wherever applicable, as per University Norms)	0	
		Total	2310	